In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e et Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

(T

15.’06/2019 #123
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

n Company details

conpormme [0 |8 [2 [4[3[817 12

=+ Filling in this form

Company name in full [Eanay Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bald black capitals.

|

I Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) [Ian
Surname l McCulloch
I Liquidator's address
Building name/mumber [2 - 3 Winckley Court
Street [Chapel Street
Post town (Preston
County/Region ’7
e PRI T8 BI0]
Country r
E Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) rDean @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname I Watson another liquidator.
E; Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number| 2 - 3 Winckley Court © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street rChapeI Street another liquidator.
Post town | Preston

County/Region

Country

(
s [FIRIT Talalvr

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

2s o5 f2loli'ls

—
L

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insalvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

3 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X/M/ X

Signature date

e Rl BhET

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will he
visible to searchers of the public record,

[comactname Paul Valentine

Al information on this form will appear on the
public record,

@T\Ihere to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

,m 2 - 3 Winckley Court
| Chapel Street

-

I Post town

Preston

County/Region

= T lll [slslul_

Country

’W
ITephO”e 01772 202000
Checklist

preston@begbies-traynor.com

We may return farms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

mrther information

Far further infarmation please ses the guidance nates
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companteshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
FnXray Limted

on the 28 May 2019 being a date not more than 14 days pbefore the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

P beleve that the facts slated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

N - S ! . - ' . ' ,' . - . ;‘/.v 3 . R . n
Fuil Name A e S s T S e -
(.Jr‘ B -
) Al —~;-,r"’" = /‘ oS
Suned S o

Datec o T S




EnXray Limited
Statement Of Attairs as at 28 May 2019

A - Summary ot Assels

Assets

Assets subject to tixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:
Rlant & Machimesy

“umputer & Otfice [ guepment
Prioperty Rights Patents

Lask at Bais

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferentiai creditors

i

Swpatiaee 7 I

BETTIEN

Estimated to

Book Value Realise
¢ £
4 L0600 3.000
# 50 UU unceral,
Vineerta Unicertaes
SRR R DR #7042 8D

G928l



EnXray Limitcd
Statement Of Akairs as at 28 May 2019

Al - Summary of Liabilies

Estimated total assets availabte for preterential creditors (Carried trom Page A)

Liabilities
Frefereitl Sreditons

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Uiette saecurend Ty Honateng chianges e U Septemiyer 2046073

Othen Pre 10 Geptembier 20003 “loating Charge Credior

Fostinatea presonbed part of nat piopenty whes: applicable o carey forwaed
Estimated total assets availabte for floating charge holders

Lebty sewvred oy foating charges post 11 September 2003
Srvance Beenimghom

Estimated dehciency/surplus of assets after floating charges

L stimater! prescnbed part of net property where applioable Jrooaht downs
Total assets avaitable to unsecured creditors

Slneerarent non pretere il ol xcluding Aoy shorttall 16 foatig charme holderns:

Trasde Cresclitonns

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

sharttadim regpsct of B Cg post 18 Seeptermnber 207 rhrought down.,
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issne and calied ul capata
Orddinary Skarenoldore,

Estimated lotal deficiency/surplus as regards members

sgnatee D 0T T ¥ [t . o

Estimated to
Realise

N

0917 e

Ml
LAORE RS ST

N
T B

1OORE o

53.730 PG

33 000 00

133,000 06
f479.2609 71,

V78T oe
17 182 06

52.053 8

h2.058 BU

IER SRR I

REAS I T

REEIRERsE

3854 19

1EB.0%0 4



LoLoAbE

E———— N .
nvubng
- i 1
. ~

0g'gs0'ser

Buljeio] satqu3 1L

Ry Lol
OO 00s L

G eSS

bty

T ey

[
0o e
OO ore 51
SO0

, -

A+

SE T

(0 O EEF

Tah D2 MO UBM 0PI XOE Cd
SUDSUT] YN CO5) €8 UBRPHGEISUALG
SDUBLAYA, 54|

AV AYING TCRG SIS0 NY G P68 100G IFRISase0 abUdH A.aiPn aul
CIHE Y aUSRInLA SURIY 1S RROE DBYSuearEG ¢
AMSE I ARG AT 1aNIBGINAR,

HISEIRY AGED LB BODSTD TRuR T e BUL A4 Y
SOURLBYIAL, DL IDOYISET T IEPAS)EY U 1A

BE WA 2

SDUR SN Oy ]

cdMNb NS

CON 3N AV HOBL 9
Porgs e honE uoRun T FE LUy 8y,
b B 000 IUESBO.Y U0y LG
S OWOLY SL0Q COEG UMDY AE SSILBUD 484 DUILEIUDY S mUAnHcT uoain Alunoaong

NG LE Tuugbuaag s.enbg ARuspus) a90H 3 agsen Duwnen Angy eybu

S HE A JUAD

ngg DU G AN liur O0N0
oA ABLIg LORD

SELELEUG 0S5

AL, MHD

M B s, 0Ot 2

RN THIL SN

YRS
bl g
1P = E0G 10ha

Eyb Lty 35Uy CHT D)

3

sSaippy

awenN Aay

ssoupas) furdwody - g
payui] Aeixul
d11 (lesnua)) ioudes] sagbag



LNy GRS G donp

P

Ol

=7 Siadsu]san A0 A

I3 AE LUl

JIEIONTL LA
TA I PONAe S

Sy TR

T4OWMN

RS ]
GURRMYY el T e

SN

S

=
Saen s S
o % USAIRG BLD -
TOULSBIPG P

B-TCI¥) LaF U

AONA SIS *i8
LG Ty

IO HIPRIE TOR TS

Ty ey

3. NBUDIG

SO
[
g
SOy
VOEH
KRS
LA
HUSE!

(W B

SO

e
b
b

Sl

et

dn peie)
Juy 1elo)

aieys 1ad  saleyg
dn paned 0 ON

anjep

|eUIWION ssauppy

swenN

slapjoyaieys - 0
panwi] Aeixug



.. . . . Ay
) . . A4

e L e meubig
.\\‘ ’
R Sulyeo 1 saujug LBUIRKG §¢
R | Ch [ I Londal AT I T L Y
i | . I s M
R | tva e R A LY
dn payen  sreys tad ssieysg anjep
Wy R1e) dn pPanen O ON IBUNLION adA| S58IppYy awenN Aay

slapjoyaieuys - o
palw)T ARiXU]



